www.sporton.com.twSPORTON INTERNATIONAL INC.
•  The specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
•  The catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product
   specifications before ordering.
95
SPORTON LAB.
SPORTON LAB.
SPORTON LAB.

Product Group
Dimension Code
Type Code
Inductance Code: R means decimal point
                                   Ex: R11→0.11μH
Inductance Tolerance K=±10%, M=±20%
Control Code
SLPI  0506  M - R11  M - □
1 2 3 4 5 6
1
2
3
4
5
6
SLPI0506 / SLPI1008
D
E
G
Recommended
Land Pattern
A
B
FC
H G
Shapes and Dimension
96 www.sporton.com.twSPORTON INTERNATIONAL INC.
•  The specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
•  The catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product
   specifications before ordering.
SPORTON LAB.
SPORTON LAB.
SPORTON LAB.
SMD Power Inductor
SLPI Series
Shapes and Dimension
Unit: mm
Type A B C D E F G H
SLPI0907 9.60(Max) 6.40(Max) 8.00(Max) 2.14(Ref.) 2.30(Ref.) 2.54 ±0.50 3.20 ±0.50 4.00 ±0.50
SLPI0907
D
E G
Recommended
Land Pattern
A
B
F
C
H G
XXX
XXXX